Application Note 1MA05_2E
FER Measurements on CDMA Mobile Radios
with AWGN and Fading
Base
Station
Channel
Simulator
AWGN

in one unit. News from Rohde & Schwarz No. 155,
p. 9
10. Ordering Information for
Instruments and Options Used
Digital Radiocommunication Tester CMD80 must be
fitted with option CMD-B17, Vector Signal Generator
SMIQ with options SMIQ-B14 and SMIQ-B17.
Vector Signal
Generator
SMIQ 1084.8004.02
Fading Simulator SMIQB14 1085.4002.02
NDSIM SMIQB17 1104.9000.02
Digital
Radiocommunication
Tester
CMD80 1050.9008.84